CORRIDA EMBU DAY RUN 5KM

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13

14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Num.

573
677
603
804
716
795

818
558
825
702
507
619
647

840

598
542
846
582
509
819
576
766
633
676
534
698
522
780
581
798

Nome
LUCIMARIA DE ALMEIDA SILVA
STELA MARIS SILVA
ERICA OLYVER
VALERIA ROBERTA DIAS DA SILVA
HELENA RAMOS PEREIRA

DANIELLA SANTOS SOARES DE
ALMEIDA

MARIA DE LOURDES FLORIANO
ERIKA SOUZA

GISELE SANTOS

DEBORA FERNANDES DOS SANTOS
LUCIANA MARTINS DA SILVA

LUCIA LOPES DE ALMEIDA SILVA

ROSIMAIRE BATISTA MARQUES DE
OLIVEIRA

NATIVIDADE ROCHA DA CONCEICAO
MATIAS

ZENAIDE ALVES MORERIRA
CAROLINE ISABELE SILVA DE SOUZA
NILDA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
ANDRESSA LIMA DOS SANTOS
SHAYANE COUTO

LUCELIA ARAUJO FERREIRA

ANA VACCARI

IRAIDES DOS SANTOS SILVA
SIMONE MARIA JOSE DIS SANTOS
GABRIELA PEREIRA DA SILVA ALVES
FABIOLA GARONI NASCIMENTO
MARIA IRANI BRAZ DE ARAUJO BRAZ
LUZIA NORIKO S SAKAUE

PAMELA DELFIM

ADRIANA INES DA SILVA CONCEICAO
ANA MARIA DE SOUSA

Relatério emitido em 25/08/2024 as 13:34:24

SX.

ldd.

43
53
45
51
46
30

54
25
41
48
40
47
58

53

46
27
42
29
31
46
30
45
39
39
43
39
65
34
52
37

Faixa Cl.Fx
F4049 -
F5059 -
F4049 -
F5059 -
F4049 -
F3039 1
F5059 1
F1429 1
F4049 1
F4049 2
F4049 3
F4049 4
F5059 2
F5059 3
F4049 5
F1429 2
F4049 6
F1429 3
F3039 2
F4049 7
F3039 3
F4049 8
F3039 4
F3039 5
F4049 9
F3039 6
F6099 1
F3039 7
F5059 4
F3039 8

Equipe

JUQUIRUN

AVULSO

ODONTO

Tempo
00:21:27
00:21:52
00:21:54
00:22:17
00:22:19

00:22:34

00:22:35
00:22:51
00:23:37
00:23:42
00:24:09
00:24:21
00:24:27

00:24:53

00:24:58
00:25:08
00:25:04
00:25:13
00:25:43
00:25:47
00:26:14
00:26:29
00:26:19
00:26:28
00:26:53
00:26:43
00:26:55
00:27:17
00:27:14
00:27:33

Pagina:

Liquido
00:21:27
00:21:48
00:21:50
00:22:16
00:22:12

00:22:26

00:22:30
00:22:47
00:23:29
00:23:34
00:24:08
00:24:12
00:24:23

00:24:50

00:24:50
00:24:53
00:24:58
00:25:11
00:25:37
00:25:45
00:25:58
00:26:11
00:26:12
00:26:22
00:26:29
00:26:41
00:26:47
00:26:58
00:27:03

00:27:05



CORRIDA EMBU DAY RUN 5KM

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Num.

737
655
546
844
769
679
815
549
623
820
788
783
707
817
628
721
537
589
649
651
831
682
641
667
601
681
695
569
639
532
502
592

Nome
ELIANE MARIA DE SANTANA DA SILVA
DAILZE DE SOUSA MOTA
NATALICE MARIA DE SENA SILVA
ANA LUIZY DIAS DOMINGOS DA SILVA
ANGELA VITAL ALVES DE MORAES
MIRIAN MONTEIRO
VANIA BARBOSA DOS SANTOS
SIMONE GOMES MIRANDA
PAULA PARAISO
ERIKA PEDROSO
ELENILDA MARIA FREITAS DOS SANTOS
EDVANE RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
PAOLA FRANCA MENEZES
LUCIANA SOARES
PALOMA LEANDRA DA SILVA MELO
KELI CRISTINA APARECIDA RIBEIRO
VANEIDE SILVA CAMPOS
LUCIANA DA CONCEICAO LEMOS
CLEIDE MARIA CARVALHO DO AMARAL
ANA CLEYDE SANTANA SANTOS
ANA JULIA RODRIGUES CUNHA
GABRIELA VIGILATO SILVA
ROSELI FAUSTINA DOS SANTOS
MARIA NEIDE DA SILVA SANTOS
ELIANE PATRICIO DOS SANTOS
LENICIA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
JESSICA GOMES SODRE
JUCIVANIA NASCIMENTO DA SILVA
DANILIA GOMES DOS SANTOS
JUNIARA BARBARA BENFICA ROCHA
MARCIA HLENA DE FARIA YAMAZAKI
SONIA LEANDRO

Relatério emitido em 25/08/2024 as 13:34:24

SX.

ldd.

46
45
53
27
44
44
38
36
44
44
43
46
30
41
32
40
52
41
48
33
19
19
40
40
49
34
33
56
34
28
67
60

Faixa
F4049
F4049
F5059
F1429
F4049
F4049
F3039
F3039
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
F3039
F4049
F3039
F4049
F5059
F4049
F4049
F3039
F1429
F1429
F4049
F4049
F4049
F3039
F3039
F5059
F3039
F1429
F6099
F6099

CI.Fx.
10
11

12
13

10
14
15
16
17
11
18
12
19

20
21
13

22
23
24
14
15

16

Equipe
AVULSO

JF VERMELHINHOS

UNIAO
SONIA MARQUES

Tempo
00:27:12
00:27:28
00:27:34
00:27:51
00:27:58
00:27:59
00:28:29
00:28:34
00:28:49
00:28:46
00:29:03
00:29:04
00:29:19
00:29:41
00:30:11
00:30:15
00:38:42
00:30:44
00:30:38
00:30:53
00:31:10
00:31:06
00:31:32
00:31:53
00:31:30
00:31:57
00:32:04
00:32:12
00:32:43
00:32:45
00:33:02

00:32:52

Pagina:

Liquido
00:27:08
00:27:25
00:27:26
00:27:33
00:27:46
00:27:53
00:28:29
00:28:30
00:28:36
00:28:39
00:28:58
00:29:00
00:29:05
00:29:28
00:30:01
00:30:01
00:30:01
00:30:19
00:30:30
00:30:47
00:30:58
00:31:00
00:31:08
00:31:09
00:31:12
00:31:28
00:31:35
00:31:49
00:32:02
00:32:20
00:32:24

00:32:27



CORRIDA EMBU DAY RUN 5KM

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

63
64
65

66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74

75

76
77
78
79
80
81
82

83
84
85
86
87

88
89
90
91
92

Num.

578
814
740

801
586
609
607
606
620

596
518
618

642

897
597
821
690
731
574
714

715
638
672
685
526

662
850
669
729
758

Nome
IRACEMA LIMA
CICERA IZABEL SANTOS OLIVEIRA

EDUARDA SANTANA RODRIGUES DA
SILVA

ISABELLE LIRA SOARE DE CARVALHO
LEONICE ALMEIDA

YOLANDA SATIE NAKANO

PATRICIA ROQUE DA SILVA

CRISTINA MARIA DA SILVA GONCALVES

PAULINE CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA
SANTOS

SANDRA SOARES DE BRITO VIEIRA
SILVIA MARTINHO RODRIGUES

MARIA EDNAIR BEZERRA FREITAS
FREITAS

JESSICA CAROLINA PEREIRA DE
ANDRADE

JACIARA ANDRADE SANTOS

MARIA EMIDIA MOREIRA OLIVEIRA
SONIA LIMA

ADRIANA SOUZA CAMPOS

KATLEN ALVES

ARIANA MARQUES FONTES DOMINGOS

ELISANGELA CARMELITA DOS SANTOS
SILVA

CAROLINA FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
SHEILA PEREIRA FLORENCIO TOPAN
BARBARA RIBEIRO PEREIRA

JOYCE PONTES DA SILVA

KALINA CAVALCANTE DE CASTRO
SANTOS

DIANE ALVES DE ABREU

MONICA BATISTA DOS SANTOS
KARINA GONCALVES DIAS AGUIAR
DANIELE ALVES

SILVANA BRANDAO

Relatério emitido em 25/08/2024 as 13:34:24

SX.

ldd.

65
57
17

14
64
58
52
48
36

55
42
55

32

37
55
54
20
16
38
47

33
40
29
26
41

41
39
41
37
30

Faixa
F6099
F5059
F1429

F1429
F6099
F5059
F5059
F4049
F3039

F5059
F4049
F5059

F3039

F3039
F5059
F5059
F1429
F1429
F3039
F4049

F3039
F4049
F1429
F1429
F4049

F4049
F3039
F4049
F3039
F3039

CI.Fx.

10
25
17

11
26
12

18

19
13
14
10
11
20
27

21
28
12
13
29

30
22
31
23
24

Equipe

AVULSO

KIKA E KIKO

AVULSO

JF VERMELHINHOS
NILDO

Tempo
00:32:53
00:32:47

00:33:03

00:33:00
00:33:06
00:33:31
00:33:18
00:33:41

00:34:08

00:34:25
00:34:45
00:35:11

00:35:20

00:35:22
00:35:39
00:35:56
00:38:39
00:36:25
00:36:55

00:37:00

00:37:00
00:37:16
00:37:16
00:37:17

00:37:17

00:37:25
00:37:28
00:37:27
00:37:27

00:37:51

Pagina:

Liquido
00:32:29
00:32:36

00:32:48

00:32:51
00:32:58
00:32:58
00:33:02
00:33:16

00:33:47

00:34:08
00:34:10
00:34:46

00:34:54

00:35:04
00:35:30
00:35:39
00:35:46
00:36:05
00:36:13

00:36:28

00:36:28
00:36:30
00:36:31
00:36:49

00:36:52

00:36:52
00:36:53
00:36:57
00:37:09

00:37:13



CORRIDA EMBU DAY RUN 5KM

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

Num.

855
775
579
845
588
584
870
661
890
869
605
505
896
875
733
554
629
524
899
881
880
697
539
538
808
742
794
781
782
527
811
713

Nome
MARIA GLAUCIENE DA SILVA
LORENA DE ROCHA PEREIRA
RAQUEL S S RODRIGUES
KELLY SARINA ALVES DE SANTANA
EVERLEN BARBOSA OLIVEIRA
ESMERALDA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS
PATRICIA BARBOSA MARIANO
EMANUELLA AVELINA DA LUZ TEIXEIRA
GERALDA MARIA DE PINHO BOTELHO
CRISTIANE ALVES BERNARDES
NEUZA SILVA DOS SANTOS
VANESSA SILVA SANTOS
MAYRA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
AILDES SOUZA DOS SANTOS
EDNEIA BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA BORGES
RAIMUNDA JEREMIAS DE CARVALHO
LUCIANA FERRAZ PEREIRA
VALERIA VELOSO FERREIRA MAMED
FABIA DE OLIVEIRA
SORAIA ALMEIDA CARMO
CAROLINA MARIA ALMEIDA CARMO
JANIRA SOARES DOS SANTOS
LETICIA DA SILVA SOBREIRA
DEBORAH SOUSA CAMPOS
MAYARA SANTOS SILVA
JULIANA SILVA SANTOS
KATIA MENDES STRIITZEL
SARA COSTA TOLEDO
RAQUEL MESQUITA DA COSTA TOLEDO
VERA LUCIA MURARI
AUREA D ASSUNCAO SILVEIRA
BEATRIZ MARTINS WOLFF

Relatério emitido em 25/08/2024 as 13:34:24

SX.

m T

Tn

ldd.

37
27
40
40
26
55
40
20
69
46
42
28
32
40
44
54
46
38
39
10
11
46
30
30
35
38
38
28
51
42
39
26

Faixa
F3039
F1429
F4049
F4049
F1429
F5059
F4049
F1429
F6099
F4049
F4049
F1429
F3039
F4049
F4049
F5059
F4049
F3039
F3039
F0013
F0013
F4049
F3039
F3039
F3039
F3039
F3039
F1429
F5059
F4049
F3039
F1429

Cl.Fx.
25
14
32
33
15
15
34
16

35
36
17
26
37
38
16
39
27
28

40
29
30
31
32
33
18
17
41
34
19

Equipe

JF VERMELHINHOS

AVULSO

OS SUPER BACANAS

PCD

ODONTO
ODONTO

Tempo
00:37:51
00:37:59
00:38:16
00:38:41
00:38:40
00:38:31
00:39:06
00:38:58
00:39:16
00:39:46
00:39:57
00:39:39
00:40:02
00:40:00
00:39:59
00:40:06
00:40:13
00:39:59
00:40:29
00:40:36
00:40:36
00:40:53
00:41:20
00:41:20
00:42:09
00:42:16
00:42:12
00:42:14
00:42:14
00:42:58
00:42:31

00:43:09

Pagina:

Liquido
00:37:13
00:37:19
00:37:48
00:37:59
00:38:06
00:38:10
00:38:36
00:38:48
00:39:07
00:39:20
00:39:21
00:39:28
00:39:30
00:39:32
00:39:38
00:39:38
00:39:40
00:39:50
00:40:05
00:40:22
00:40:23
00:40:46
00:40:49
00:40:50
00:41:28
00:41:31
00:41:49
00:41:52
00:41:52
00:42:19
00:42:31

00:42:38



CORRIDA EMBU DAY RUN 5KM

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

142
143
144
145
146

Num.

591
885
849
797
544
882
889
888
513

559
657
876
877
894
884
710
892

873
887
872
886
594

Nome
JOSI FERREIRA
HELENY MORAES MIRANDA
FERNANDA DE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO
IOLANDA RIBEIRO DE ALMEIDA
SILVANA MINELLA DE ALMEIDA
CRISTINA ANTUNES ESBIZERO
SARA GOMES DA SILVA
GILVANA EVARISTO GOMES DA SILVA

VIVIANE MACHADO MARTINELLI
GONCALVES

RENATA LOURENCO BEZERRA
THAIS TEIXEIRA DA SILVA

MARIA ADELIA VIEIRA DE JESUS
LETICIA VIEIRA DE JESUS

LUIZA KAPPLER

MARIZETE GONCALVES BARBOSA
KET BRAZ

DIVA SEABRA DE FREITAS
DOBROCHINSKI

ELAINE LIMA

SIMONE LIMA DE OLIVEIRA
KEILA REGINA MURARI
SANDRA MURARI SUSSI

IRIS CARLA DOS SANTOS SANTANA DE
OLIVEIRA

Relatério emitido em 25/08/2024 as 13:34:24

SX.

ldd.

38
50
18
43
54
49
16
44
37

42
36
62
33
28
69
23
73

58
56
40
38
30

Faixa
F3039
F5059
F1429
F4049
F5059
F4049
F1429
F4049
F3039

F4049
F3039
F6099
F3039
F1429
F6099
F1429
F6099

F5059
F5059
F4049
F3039
F3039

Cl.Fx.
35
18
20
42
19
43
21
44
36

45
37

38
22

23

20
21
46
39
40

Equipe

KAPPLER

Tempo
00:43:34
00:43:39
00:45:04
00:45:12
00:46:21
00:47:45
00:48:13
00:48:14

00:48:38

00:48:55
00:48:54
00:49:16
00:49:17
00:51:13
00:51:27
00:52:20

00:56:06

00:56:07
00:56:07
00:58:35
00:58:35

00:59:58

Pagina:

Liquido
00:43:22
00:43:29
00:44:17
00:44:25
00:45:31
00:47:30
00:47:54
00:47:55

00:48:05

00:48:13
00:48:44
00:48:59
00:49:01
00:50:53
00:51:12
00:52:20

00:55:25

00:55:26
00:55:26
00:57:47
00:57:48

00:59:29



